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Timing by Innotex
SABAH GAMES (SAGA) XI 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU

Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025

Power by IGIS

106 - 100m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Record Sukma RSU 10.18 KHAIRUL HAFIZ B JANTAN Melaka 2016
Record SAGA RSA 10.46 HANSSEN YAP SOON FU Tambunan 2023

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:56 am Wind: -1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 072 MEAGKELVINUS PIUS KGU 11.17   Q

2 708 HANSSEN YAP SOON FU TBN 11.40   Q

2 858 JOHNSON PHANG JUNIOR TRN 11.40   Q

4 545 MUHAMMAD ASHRAFF PTT 11.41   q

5 440 HAN RUI YANG PPG 11.72   q

6 750 MOHAMAD IMAN NAUFAL BIN MOHAMAD FAIZAL TWU 11.85   q

7 019 MUHAMMAD JUHAIDI BIN JUSLAN BRN 12.20  

Heat 2 Start Time: 09:03 am Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 040 AIRIEL AMANI BIN KAHAR KBN 10.79   Q

2 654 MOHAMMAD AZRI BIN MOHAMMAD ASLI SPN 10.94   Q

3 187 ADY PUTRA AQASHA BIN NORAHIMIEE KKU 11.22   Q

4 447 ROSLAN BIN AZMAN PPG 11.48   q

5 674 JZRICHO JORHDAN BIN JOSHUA SPT 12.09  

- 403 MOHAMMAD DZULKARNAIN BIN SABTURANI PTN DQ  
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Heat 3 Start Time: 09:07 am Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 538 MOHAMMAD ZULKARNAIN IRFAN PTT 11.31   Q

2 857 ALEXZANDRO CHRISTIANO IDI TRN 11.63   Q

3 743 MOHAMAD HAFIZ ZAQWAN BIN USUP TWU 11.96   Q

4 220 JEROME FRANCIS GLEN MARCUS KMU 11.98  

5 686 LESLIE NESTER SOK 12.08  

6 299 AZMAN SAZWANSYAH BIN SUDIRMAN KNK 12.39  

- 075 MAX BENNEY PIUS KGU DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: 09:12 am Wind: -0.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 707 DEXTER BEDIE TBN 10.89   Q

2 190 RONAN NEIL NELSON KKU 11.07   Q

3 625 MUKHRIZ AMEER IZZUDDIN BIN ABDUL RAUF SDK 11.16   Q

4 039 MUHAMMAD RAFIEL BIN MOHAMMAD ASNI KBN 11.59   q

5 017 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN MOHAMAD HASRI BRN 12.36  

6 498 FEDRICCO DEVI PTS 12.84  

7 845 CISSE PAUL TGD 14.27  
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Heat 5 Start Time: 09:16 am Wind: -2.0 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 567 MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR SHAH BIN ABDUL SAHIDIU RNU 11.40   Q

2 671 DAN D`ONIEL JUNIOR DONNY SPT 11.64   Q

3 214 ESTEEN DIAZ NELTON KMU 11.67   Q

4 152 XIENHENRY JERRY KBD 11.91   q

5 692 JEYZIREL JAHRRY SOK 11.98  

- 840 DILLON CHU PU YOUNG TGD DNS  

- 515 RAZZLAN BIN RUSLAN PTS DNS  

Heat 6 Start Time: 09:20 am Wind: -0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 566 CARLSON CAMILUS RNU 11.08   Q

2 630 MUHAMMAD FAREEZ ADAM BIN MOHAMMAD SDK 11.49   Q

3 370 MOHD AZUAN AZRANI ABDULLAH NBN 12.02   Q

4 001 MOHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN ZAKARIA BFT 12.06  

5 657 MOHAMMAD SHARIZMAN BIN SAMSUN SPN 12.09  

6 397 MOHAMMAD AZMY BIN JUMAT PTN 12.28  

- 265 DARREN ISACC KDT DNS  

- 425 MUHAMMAD AFENDI PPR DNS  
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100m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 040 AIRIEL AMANI BIN KAHAR KBN 10.79 Q

2 4 707 DEXTER BEDIE TBN 10.89 Q

3 2 654 MOHAMMAD AZRI BIN MOHAMMAD ASLI SPN 10.94 Q

4 4 190 RONAN NEIL NELSON KKU 11.07 Q

5 6 566 CARLSON CAMILUS RNU 11.08 Q

6 4 625 MUKHRIZ AMEER IZZUDDIN BIN ABDUL RAUF SDK 11.16 Q

7 1 072 MEAGKELVINUS PIUS KGU 11.17 Q

8 2 187 ADY PUTRA AQASHA BIN NORAHIMIEE KKU 11.22 Q

9 3 538 MOHAMMAD ZULKARNAIN IRFAN PTT 11.31 Q

10 1 708 HANSSEN YAP SOON FU TBN 11.40 Q

10 1 858 JOHNSON PHANG JUNIOR TRN 11.40 Q

10 5 567 MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR SHAH BIN ABDUL SAHIDIU RNU 11.40 Q

13 1 545 MUHAMMAD ASHRAFF PTT 11.41 q

14 2 447 ROSLAN BIN AZMAN PPG 11.48 q

15 6 630 MUHAMMAD FAREEZ ADAM BIN MOHAMMAD SDK 11.49 Q

16 4 039 MUHAMMAD RAFIEL BIN MOHAMMAD ASNI KBN 11.59 q

17 3 857 ALEXZANDRO CHRISTIANO IDI TRN 11.63 Q

18 5 671 DAN D`ONIEL JUNIOR DONNY SPT 11.64 Q

19 5 214 ESTEEN DIAZ NELTON KMU 11.67 Q

20 1 440 HAN RUI YANG PPG 11.72 q

21 1 750 MOHAMAD IMAN NAUFAL BIN MOHAMAD FAIZAL TWU 11.85 q

22 5 152 XIENHENRY JERRY KBD 11.91 q

23 3 743 MOHAMAD HAFIZ ZAQWAN BIN USUP TWU 11.96 Q

24 3 220 JEROME FRANCIS GLEN MARCUS KMU 11.98
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

24 5 692 JEYZIREL JAHRRY SOK 11.98

26 6 370 MOHD AZUAN AZRANI ABDULLAH NBN 12.02 Q

27 6 001 MOHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN ZAKARIA BFT 12.06

28 3 686 LESLIE NESTER SOK 12.08

29 6 657 MOHAMMAD SHARIZMAN BIN SAMSUN SPN 12.09

29 2 674 JZRICHO JORHDAN BIN JOSHUA SPT 12.09

31 1 019 MUHAMMAD JUHAIDI BIN JUSLAN BRN 12.20

32 6 397 MOHAMMAD AZMY BIN JUMAT PTN 12.28

33 4 017 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN MOHAMAD HASRI BRN 12.36

34 3 299 AZMAN SAZWANSYAH BIN SUDIRMAN KNK 12.39

35 4 498 FEDRICCO DEVI PTS 12.84

36 4 845 CISSE PAUL TGD 14.27

- 5 515 RAZZLAN BIN RUSLAN PTS DNS

- 2 403 MOHAMMAD DZULKARNAIN BIN SABTURANI PTN DQ

- 5 840 DILLON CHU PU YOUNG TGD DNS

- 3 075 MAX BENNEY PIUS KGU DNS

- 6 265 DARREN ISACC KDT DNS

- 6 425 MUHAMMAD AFENDI PPR DNS



RESULT

6 / 6

Timing by Innotex
SABAH GAMES (SAGA) XI 2025 (OLAHRAGA) - TAWAU

Kompleks Sukan Tawau
13 - 16 October 2025

Power by IGIS


